NAME

Bimmerle, Sarah
Branning, Holly
Bravo, Pilar
Carpenter, Nora
Fleetwood, Josie
Fleetwood, Josie
Flynn, Mary Kate
James, Lillian
James, Lola
Rouch, Riata
Vachon, Emma

NAME

Hoffman, Lynzie

NAME
Anderson, Carrie

Doughman, Janette
Robinson, Susan

NAME

Griewank, Heather
Robinson, Susan

OPEN SHOW POINT STANDINGS
Forms received and posted as of 10/1/19

5 YEAR PARTICIPATION

Laurie Adams & Laid Back And Lazy

2019 YOUTH ALL-ROUND CHAMPION STANDINGS
300 Points Total in 3 Divisions - Minimum 50 points per Division

HORSE 2A 3A 4A 5A TOTAL
Here Comes The Boss 27 17 16 0 60
Sir Good Bar 3 4 0 0 7
PS Call Me Superman 47 19 40 O 106
Sheza Fancy Hotrod 24 48 0 0 72
Full Time Rebel 48 31 67 0 146
Advantage Maker 8 57 4 0 69
| Do What | Do 45 15 62 O 122
Double Bar Wizard 0 0 0 0 0
Sophies Radical 60 52 90 O 202
Only Invited By Chip 88 8 23 O 196
The Therapists Dream 3 11 6 0 20

2019 YOUTH VERSATILITY CHAMPION STANDINGS
500 points in 3 divisions - minimum 100 each division

HORSE 2A  3A 4A 5A TOTAL

Hot Buster Brown 347 383 252 O 982

2019 ADULT ALL-ROUND CHAMPION STANDINGS
300 Points Total in 3 Divisions - Minimum 50 points per Division

HORSE 2B 3B 4B 5B TOTAL
Sheza Fancy Hotrod 54 139 36 4 233
This Vans JK Honey 25 35 26 0 86
Bankable Interest 14 30 22 0 66

2018 ADULT VERSATILITY CHAMPION STANDINGS
500 points in 3 divisions - minimum 100 each division

HORSE 2B 3B 4B 5B TOTAL
Makemyblueyebrown 556 970 347 O 1873
Innocent Promotion 232 185 126 2 545

AWARDS

AWARDS

AA 2015 Vers 2016

AWARDS

5B all bonus

AWARDS

AA 2009 Vers 2010
AA 2012 Vers 2017



Division 1A
Tiny Tot Pleasure 9 & Under - all participants receive awards

Must earn 25 points in 5 open shows - Q points earned in 5 or more shows - Y qualified for current year end awards

Exhibitor

1 Tucker Waddle
Raylynn O'Brien
3 Makayla James

N

2019
2019 Open Lifetime
Horse Points Shows Points 2019 Awards
Acute Interest 6 1 6
Stepahead Sir 4 1 38
Sophies Radical 0 0 13
Division 2A

Youth Halter / Showmanship

Must earn 25 points in 5 open shows - Q points earned in 5 or more shows - Y qualified for current year end awards

Exhibitor
1 Lynzie Hoffman
2 Pilar Bravo
3 Riata Rouch
4  Mary Kate Flynn
5 Josie Fleetwood
6 Nora Carpenter
7 Holly Branning
8 Josie Fleetwood
9 Emma Vachon
10 Raylynn O'Brien
11 Sarah Bimmerle
12 Lillian James
13 Lola James
14 Lola James
15 Makayla James
16 Riata Rouch

2019
2019 Open Lifetime
Horse Points Shows Points 2019 Awards
Hot Buster Brown 79 Q Y 347 SUPERIOR
PS Call Me Superman 44 Q Y 47
Only Invited By Chip 20 4 88
| Do What | Do 15 Q 45
Full Time Rebel 14 Q 48
Sheza Fancy Hotrod 7 3 24
Sir Good Bar 3 2 3
Advantage Maka 3 1 8
The Therapists Dream 3 1 3
Stepahead Sir 2 1 3
Here Comes The Boss 0 0 27
Double Bar Wizard 0 0 0
Sophies Radical 0 0 60
Lopin Real Purdy 0 0 0
Sophies Radical 0 0 13
Lazy Duz It 4 0 4 2019 all bonus
Division 2B

Adult Halter / Showmanship

Must earn 25 points in 5 open shows - Q points earned in 5 or more shows - Y qualified for current year end awards

Exhibitor

Ruth Nicholson
Carrie Anderson
Janette Doughman
Heather Griewank
Carrie Anderson
Cindy Carter
Molly Craig

Jim Griewank
Roxann Hudson
Roxanne Hudson
Susan Robinson
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2019

2019 Open Lifetime
Horse Points Shows Points 2019 Awards
Timdating Fella 19 Q 39
Sheza Fancy Hotrod 15 2 54 BRONZE
This Vans JK Honey 6 1 25
Makemyblueyebrown 9 4 556
Imalazylopindiamond 0 0 0
Only Black 0 0 0
Age Of Irons 0 0 0
Makemyblueyebrown 0 0 16
Miss Pines A Zippin 0 0 2
Sophisticated N Gold 0 0 0
Bankable Interest 0 0 14



12
13
14
15

Susan Robinson
Trish Wolf
Laurie Adams
Jamie Wall

Innocent Promotion
No Doubting

Laid Back And Lazy
Maker All Blue

14

Division 3A
Youth Western Performance
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232
0

69 2019 bonus
6 2019 bonus

Must earn 25 points in 5 open shows - Q points earned in 5 or more shows - Y qualified for current year end awards
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Exhibitor

Lynzie Hoffman
Bryce Waddle
Riata Rouch
Josie Fleetwood
Pilar Bravo
Emma Vachon
Mary Kate Flynn
Nora Carpenter
Josie Fleetwood
Holly Branning
Sarah Bimmerle
Lillian James
Lola James
Lola James
Riata Rouch

Horse

Hot Buster Brown
Acute Interest

Only Invited By Chip
Advantage Maker

PS Call Me Superman
The Therapists Dream
| Do What | Do

Sheza Fancy Hotrod
Full Time Rebel

Sir Good Bar

Here Comes The Boss
Double Bar Wizard
Lopin Real Purdy
Sophies Radical

Lazy Duz It

2019
Points

64
47
26
21
18
11
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2019
Open
Shows
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Division 3B
Adult Western Performance

Lifetime
Points 2019 Awards
383
47
85
57 BRONZE
19
11
15
48
31
4
17
0
0
52
4 2019 all bonus

Must earn 25 points in 5 open Shows - Q points earned in 5 or more shows - Y qualified for current year end awards
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Exhibitor

Terry Boznak
Jordan Duncan
Trish Wolf
Sharon Sweet
Carrie Anderson
Janette Doughman
Amanda Waddle
Jim Griewank
Heather Griewank
Cindy Carter
Carrie Anderson
Roxann Hudson
Roxanne Hudson
Susan Robinson
Susan Robinson
Laurie Adams

Horse

Ivegotitallzippedup

Charlies Last Image

No Doubting

One Good Hero
Sheza Fancy Hotrod
This Vans JK Honey
One Hot Exception

Makemyblueyebrown
Makemyblueyebrown

Only Black

Imalazylopindiamond

Miss Pines A Zippin

Sophisticated N Gold

Innocent Promotion
Bankable Interest
Laid Back And Lazy

2019
Points

57
28
26
28
25
17
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Lifetime
Points 2019 Awards
144 SILVER
229
26

1049
139
35
13
72
970
29

0
2
0

185
30
532 2019 all bonus



Division 4A
Youth Hunt Seat Performance
Must earn 25 points in 5 open shows - Q points earned in 5 or more shows - Y qualified for current year end awards

2019
2019 Open Lifetime
Exhibitor Horse Points Shows Points 2019 Awards
1 Pilar Bravo PS Call Me Superman 37 Q Y 40
2 Lynzie Hoffman Hot Buster Brown 19 Q 252
3 Mary Kate Flynn | Do What | Do 14 Q 62 BRONZE
4 Josie Fleetwood Full Time Rebel 10 Q 67
5 Emma Vachon The Therapists Dream 6 1 6
6 Josie Fleetwood Advantage Maker 4 1 4
7 Sarah Bimmerle Here Comes The Boss 0 0 16
8 Holly Branning Sir Good Bar 0 0 0
9 Lillian James Double Bar Wizard 0 0 0
10 Lola James Sophies Radical 0 0 91
Division 4B

Adult Hunt Seat Performance
Must earn 25 points in 5 open shows - Q points earned in 5 or more shows - Y qualified for current year end awards

2019
2019 Open Lifetime
Exhibitor Horse Points Shoiws Points 2019 Awards

1 Jamie Wall Maker All Blue 15 2 15
2 Carrie Anderson Sheza Fancy Hotrod 10 2 36
3 Heather Griewank Makemyblueyebrown 6 3 347
4 Molly Craig Age Of Irons 0 0 0

5 Susan Robinson Innocent Promotion 0 0 126
6 Susan Robinson Bankable Interest 0 0 22

Division 5A

Youth Speed Performance
Must earn 25 points in 5 open shows - Q points earned in 5 or more shows - Y qualified for current year end awards

2019
2019 Open Lifetime
Exhibitor Horse Points Shows Points 2019 Awards
1 Nora Carpenter Sheza Fancy Hotrod 0.0 0.0 0.0

Division 5B
Adult Speed Performance
Must earn 25 points in 5 open shows - Q points earned in 5 or more shows - Y qualified for current year end awards

2019
2019 Open Lifetime
Exhibitor Horse Points Shows Points 2019 Awards
1 Janette Doughman Bet On Lectric 14.0 4 100.5 SILVER
2 Janette Doughman JK Smart Okie Leo 4.0 1 5.0

3 Brian Kem Doughman JK Smart Okie Leo 1.0 1 1.0



4 Carrie Anderson Sheza Fancy Hotrod 4.0 0 4.0 All bonus

5 Carrie Anderson Imalazylopindiamond 2.0 0 2.0 All bonus
Division 6
Dressage
Must earn 25 points in 5 open shows - Q points earned in 5 or more shows - Y qualified for current year end awards
2019
2019 Open Lifetime
Exhibitor Horse Points Shows Points 2019 Awards

1 Donna Shaw Zip To Zee Cookie Jar 10.0 3 79.5



