OPEN SHOW POINT STANDINGS

Forms received and posted as of 10/1/19

5 YEAR PARTICIPATION

Laurie Adams & Laid Back And Lazy

2019 YOUTH ALL-ROUND CHAMPION STANDINGS 300 Points Total in 3 Divisions - Minimum 50 points per Division

NAME	HORSE	2A	3A	4A	5A	TOTAL	AWARDS
Bimmerle, Sarah	Here Comes The Boss	27	17	16	0	60	
Branning, Holly	Sir Good Bar	3	4	0	0	7	
Bravo, Pilar	PS Call Me Superman	47	19	40	0	106	
Carpenter, Nora	Sheza Fancy Hotrod	24	48	0	0	72	
Fleetwood, Josie	Full Time Rebel	48	31	67	0	146	
Fleetwood, Josie	Advantage Maker	8	57	4	0	69	
Flynn, Mary Kate	I Do What I Do	45	15	62	0	122	
James, Lillian	Double Bar Wizard	0	0	0	0	0	
James, Lola	Sophies Radical	60	52	90	0	202	
Rouch, Riata	Only Invited By Chip	88	85	23	0	196	
Vachon, Emma	The Therapists Dream	3	11	6	0	20	

2019 YOUTH VERSATILITY CHAMPION STANDINGS 500 points in 3 divisions - minimum 100 each division

NAME	HORSE	2A	3A	4A	5A	TOTAL	AWARDS
Hoffman, Lynzie	Hot Buster Brown	347	383	252	0	982	AA 2015 Vers 2016

2019 ADULT ALL-ROUND CHAMPION STANDINGS 300 Points Total in 3 Divisions - Minimum 50 points per Division

NAME	HORSE	2B	3B	4B	5B	TOTAL	AWARDS
Anderson, Carrie	Sheza Fancy Hotrod	54	139	36	4	233	5B all bonus
Doughman, Janette	This Vans JK Honey	25	35	26	0	86	
Robinson, Susan	Bankable Interest	14	30	22	0	66	

2018 ADULT VERSATILITY CHAMPION STANDINGS 500 points in 3 divisions - minimum 100 each division

NAME	HORSE	2B	3B	4B	5B	TOTAL	AWARDS
Griewank, Heather	Makemyblueyebrown	556	970	347	0	1873	AA 2009 Vers 2010
Robinson, Susan	Innocent Promotion	232	185	126	2	545	AA 2012 Vers 2017

Division 1A

Tiny Tot Pleasure 9 & Under - all participants receive awards

Must earn 25 points in 5 open shows - Q points earned in 5 or more shows - Y qualified for current year end awards 2019

	Exhibitor	Horse	2019 Points	Open Shows	Lifetime Points	2019 Awards
1	Tucker Waddle	Acute Interest	6	1	6	
2	Raylynn O'Brien	Stepahead Sir	4	1	38	
3	Makayla James	Sophies Radical	0	0	13	

Division 2A

Youth Halter / Showmanship

Must earn 25 points in 5 open shows - Q points earned in 5 or more shows - Y qualified for current year end awards 2019

	Exhibitor	Horse	2019 Points	Open Shows		Lifetime Points	2019 Awards
1	Lynzie Hoffman	Hot Buster Brown	79	Q	Υ	347	SUPERIOR
2	Pilar Bravo	PS Call Me Superman	44	Q	Υ	47	
3	Riata Rouch	Only Invited By Chip	20	4		88	
4	Mary Kate Flynn	I Do What I Do	15	Q		45	
5	Josie Fleetwood	Full Time Rebel	14	Q		48	
6	Nora Carpenter	Sheza Fancy Hotrod	7	3		24	
7	Holly Branning	Sir Good Bar	3	2		3	
8	Josie Fleetwood	Advantage Maka	3	1		8	
9	Emma Vachon	The Therapists Dream	3	1		3	
10	Raylynn O'Brien	Stepahead Sir	2	1		3	
11	Sarah Bimmerle	Here Comes The Boss	0	0		27	
12	Lillian James	Double Bar Wizard	0	0		0	
13	Lola James	Sophies Radical	0	0		60	
14	Lola James	Lopin Real Purdy	0	0		0	
15	Makayla James	Sophies Radical	0	0		13	
16	Riata Rouch	Lazy Duz It	4	0		4	2019 all bonus

Division 2B

Adult Halter / Showmanship

Must earn 25 points in 5 open shows - Q points earned in 5 or more shows - Y qualified for current year end awards 2019

	Exhibitor	Horse	2019 Points	Open Shows	Lifetime Points	2019 Awards
1	Ruth Nicholson	Timdating Fella	19	Q	39	
2	Carrie Anderson	Sheza Fancy Hotrod	15	2	54	BRONZE
3	Janette Doughman	This Vans JK Honey	6	1	25	
4	Heather Griewank	Makemyblueyebrown	9	4	556	
5	Carrie Anderson	Imalazylopindiamond	0	0	0	
6	Cindy Carter	Only Black	0	0	0	
7	Molly Craig	Age Of Irons	0	0	0	
8	Jim Griewank	Makemyblueyebrown	0	0	16	
9	Roxann Hudson	Miss Pines A Zippin	0	0	2	
10	Roxanne Hudson	Sophisticated N Gold	0	0	0	
11	Susan Robinson	Bankable Interest	0	0	14	

12	Susan Robinson	Innocent Promotion	0	0	232	
13	Trish Wolf	No Doubting	0	0	0	
14	Laurie Adams	Laid Back And Lazy	14	0	69	2019 bonus
15	Jamie Wall	Maker All Blue	6	0	6	2019 bonus

Division 3A Youth Western Performance

Must earn 25 points in 5 open shows - Q points earned in 5 or more shows - Y qualified for current year end awards 2019

	2010								
Exhibitor	Horse	2019 Points	Open Shows		Lifetime Points	2019 Awards			
Lynzie Hoffman	Hot Buster Brown	64	Q	Υ	383				
Bryce Waddle	Acute Interest	47	Q	Υ	47				
Riata Rouch	Only Invited By Chip	26	4		85				
Josie Fleetwood	Advantage Maker	21	Q		57	BRONZE			
Pilar Bravo	PS Call Me Superman	18	Q		19				
Emma Vachon	The Therapists Dream	11	1		11				
Mary Kate Flynn	I Do What I Do	10	4		15				
Nora Carpenter	Sheza Fancy Hotrod	8	4		48				
Josie Fleetwood	Full Time Rebel	5	1		31				
Holly Branning	Sir Good Bar	4	2		4				
Sarah Bimmerle	Here Comes The Boss	0	0		17				
Lillian James	Double Bar Wizard	0	0		0				
Lola James	Lopin Real Purdy	0	0		0				
Lola James	Sophies Radical	0	0		52				
Riata Rouch	Lazy Duz It	4	0		4	2019 all bonus			
	Lynzie Hoffman Bryce Waddle Riata Rouch Josie Fleetwood Pilar Bravo Emma Vachon Mary Kate Flynn Nora Carpenter Josie Fleetwood Holly Branning Sarah Bimmerle Lillian James Lola James Lola James	Lynzie Hoffman Bryce Waddle Riata Rouch Josie Fleetwood Pilar Bravo Emma Vachon Mary Kate Flynn Nora Carpenter Josie Fleetwood Holly Branning Sarah Bimmerle Lilian James Lola James Lola James Hot Buster Brown Acute Interest Only Invited By Chip Advantage Maker PS Call Me Superman The Therapists Dream I Do What I Do Sheza Fancy Hotrod Full Time Rebel Sir Good Bar Here Comes The Boss Double Bar Wizard Lopin Real Purdy Sophies Radical	ExhibitorHorsePointsLynzie Hoffman Bryce WaddleHot Buster Brown Acute Interest64Riata RouchOnly Invited By Chip 2626Josie FleetwoodAdvantage Maker21Pilar BravoPS Call Me Superman18Emma VachonThe Therapists Dream11Mary Kate FlynnI Do What I Do10Nora CarpenterSheza Fancy Hotrod8Josie FleetwoodFull Time Rebel5Holly BranningSir Good Bar4Sarah BimmerleHere Comes The Boss0Lillian JamesDouble Bar Wizard0Lola JamesLopin Real Purdy0Lola JamesSophies Radical0	ExhibitorHorsePointsShowsLynzie Hoffman Bryce WaddleHot Buster Brown Acute Interest64 47 QRiata Rouch Josie Fleetwood Pilar Bravo Emma Vachon Nora CarpenterOnly Invited By Chip Advantage Maker26 21 QPilar Bravo Emma Vachon Nora CarpenterPS Call Me Superman The Therapists Dream I Do What I Do Sheza Fancy Hotrod Josie Fleetwood Holly Branning Sir Good Bar Sarah Bimmerle Here Comes The Boss Lillian James Lola James10 11 12 13 14 14 14 14 14 15 15 16 16 16 17	ExhibitorHorse2019 PointsOpen ShowsLynzie Hoffman Bryce Waddle Riata Rouch Josie Fleetwood Pilar Bravo Emma Vachon Nora Carpenter Holly Branning Sarah Bimmerle Lola JamesHot Buster Brown Acute Interest Acute Interest Hot Buster Brown PY Chip Acute Interest 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 48 49 49 40	ExhibitorHorse2019 PointsOpen ShowsLifetime PointsLynzie Hoffman Bryce Waddle Riata Rouch Josie Fleetwood Advantage Maker PS Call Me Superman Emma Vachon The Therapists Dream Josie Fleetwood PS Call Me Superman The Therapists Dream Horse Carpenter Sheza Fancy Hotrod Josie Fleetwood Holly Branning Sir Good Bar Sarah Bimmerle Here Comes The Boss Lopin Real Purdy Lola James20 4 4 5 4 			

Division 3B Adult Western Performance

Must earn 25 points in 5 open Shows - Q points earned in 5 or more shows - Y qualified for current year end awards 2019

	Exhibitor	Horse	2019 Points	Open Shows		Lifetime Points	2019 Awards
1	Terry Boznak	lvegotitallzippedup	57	Q	Υ	144	SILVER
2	Jordan Duncan	Charlies Last Image	28	Q	Υ	229	
3	Trish Wolf	No Doubting	26	Q	Υ	26	
4	Sharon Sweet	One Good Hero	28	4		1049	
5	Carrie Anderson	Sheza Fancy Hotrod	25	3		139	
6	Janette Doughman	This Vans JK Honey	17	1		35	
7	Amanda Waddle	One Hot Exception	13	3		13	
8	Jim Griewank	Makemyblueyebrown	8	1		72	
9	Heather Griewank	Makemyblueyebrown	7	3		970	
10	Cindy Carter	Only Black	5	2		29	
11	Carrie Anderson	Imalazylopindiamond	0	0		0	
12	Roxann Hudson	Miss Pines A Zippin	0	0		2	
13	Roxanne Hudson	Sophisticated N Gold	0	0		0	
14	Susan Robinson	Innocent Promotion	0	0		185	
15	Susan Robinson	Bankable Interest	0	0		30	
16	Laurie Adams	Laid Back And Lazy	16	0		532	2019 all bonus

Division 4A
Youth Hunt Seat Performance

Must earn 25 points in 5 open shows - Q points earned in 5 or more shows - Y qualified for current year end awards 2019

	Exhibitor	Horse	2019 Points	Open Shows		Lifetime Points	2019 Awards
1	Pilar Bravo	PS Call Me Superman	37	Q	Υ	40	
2	Lynzie Hoffman	Hot Buster Brown	19	Q		252	
3	Mary Kate Flynn	I Do What I Do	14	Q		62	BRONZE
4	Josie Fleetwood	Full Time Rebel	10	Q		67	
5	Emma Vachon	The Therapists Dream	6	1		6	
6	Josie Fleetwood	Advantage Maker	4	1		4	
7	Sarah Bimmerle	Here Comes The Boss	0	0		16	
8	Holly Branning	Sir Good Bar	0	0		0	
9	Lillian James	Double Bar Wizard	0	0		0	
10	Lola James	Sophies Radical	0	0		91	

Division 4B

Adult Hunt Seat Performance

Must earn 25 points in 5 open shows - Q points earned in 5 or more shows - Y qualified for current year end awards 2019

	Exhibitor	Horse	2019 Points	Open Shoiws	Lifetime Points	2019 Awards
1	Jamie Wall	Maker All Blue	15	2	15	
2	Carrie Anderson	Sheza Fancy Hotrod	10	2	36	
3	Heather Griewank	Makemyblueyebrown	6	3	347	
4	Molly Craig	Age Of Irons	0	0	0	
5	Susan Robinson	Innocent Promotion	0	0	126	
6	Susan Robinson	Bankable Interest	0	0	22	

Division 5A

Youth Speed Performance

Must earn 25 points in 5 open shows - Q points earned in 5 or more shows - Y qualified for current year end awards 2019

	Exhibitor	Horse	2019 Points	Open Shows	Lifetime Points	2019 Awards
1	Nora Carpenter	Sheza Fancy Hotrod	0.0	0.0	0.0	

Division 5B

Adult Speed Performance

Must earn 25 points in 5 open shows - Q points earned in 5 or more shows - Y qualified for current year end awards 2019

	Exhibitor	Horse	2019 Points	Open Shows	Lifetime Points	2019 Awards
1	Janette Doughman	Bet On Lectric	14.0	4	100.5	SILVER
2	Janette Doughman	JK Smart Okie Leo	4.0	1	5.0	
3	Brian Kem Doughman	JK Smart Okie Leo	1.0	1	1.0	

4	Carrie Anderson	Sheza Fancy Hotrod	4.0	0	4.0	All bonus
5	Carrie Anderson	Imalazylopindiamond	2.0	0	2.0	All bonus

Division 6

Dressage Must earn 25 points in 5 open shows - Q points earned in 5 or more shows - Y qualified for current year end awards

2019

	Exhibitor	Horse	2019 Points	Open Shows	Lifetime Points	2019 Awards
1	Donna Shaw	Zip To Zee Cookie Jar	10.0	3	79.5	